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Anlage
Weg zum Sportplatz , 04736 Waldheim

Sportwart/in
Euchler, Eric
T 0176-34804813 Eric.Euchler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hauptner, Enrico
T 034327 649409 Enrico.Haeuptner@vodafone.de
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Damen 50 (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Christiane Damm
m 01739090989; Christiane_Damm@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Neubauer, Ivonne

(SG mit TG Stadtpark Chemnitz)
Kretschmer, Bernadette

Damm, Christiane
Schiedsrichter
Barthel, Nora
Graeber, Ines
Herden, Birgit
Schneider, Kathrin
Blech, llona
Brand, Monika
Zimmermann, Conny
Genscher, Diana
Lowag, Katrin
Bohm, Regina
Bolzle, Brita
Oettrich, Gabriela
Dr. Kohler, Elke
Wiinsche, Simone
Bohme, Bettina
Marcks, Elke
Reinking, Gisela
Kage, Romi
Liebelt, Sybil
Liebau, Berit

ID-Nr.
27400444

26701238
26001390

27300675
26301353
26401336
26201355
25801479
25101785
26901173
27000856
26801282
25301699
26301342
26301368
25101795
26201935
26201321
24601318
24701431
26601243
26452075
26701236

LK
LK7,4

LK13,9
LK15,7

LK16,8
LK18,1
LK19,6
LK21,7
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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